
 

 

   

University Holiday Calendar   
____________  

  

2016  
 Labor Day            Monday, September 5   

 Thanksgiving Day          Thursday, November 24  

 Day after Thanksgiving         Friday, November 25    

  

Winter Holiday*  

 Full Day            Friday, December 23  

Monday, December 26  

               Friday, December 30          

    

2017  
 New Year's Day Observed        Monday, January 2  

 Martin Luther King          Monday, January 16  

Presidents’ Day          Monday, February 20  

 Memorial Day           Monday, May 29  

 Independence Day          Tuesday, July 4   

 Labor Day            Monday, September 4   

 Thanksgiving Day          Thursday, November 23  

 Day after Thanksgiving         Friday, November 24    

  

Winter Holiday  

 Full Day            Monday, December 25  

   Tuesday, December 26 *   

               Friday, December 29  

               Monday, Jan 1  

  
Holidays for bargaining unit employees appear in the Agreement between the University and Local 572.  

Employees at the Homewood campus are no longer required to observe Commencement Day as a university holiday. 
Commencement Day will now be a normal work day everywhere in the University. All employees who were 
previously eligible for the day off with pay on Commencement day will have an additional floating holiday available, 
making their holiday schedule equivalent to employees elsewhere in the University.  
 
*As of May 2017, the 2016-2017 University Holiday Calendar has been revised to reflect a change in the 2017 

Winter Holiday. The university will no longer observe Friday, December 22, 2017 as a part of the winter holiday. 

Instead, the university will observe Tuesday, December 26, 2017 as a part of the winter holiday.  
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